Vacuum cleaners

Mini vacuum with a mighty performance

This robust supercharged little vacuum comes with effective cleaning
power delivering an impressive 1550W motor power ensuring a high dust
pick-up and a healthier cleaner home time after time.The Nilfisk Coupe
Neo is also available in a 700W motor version, ensuring the

highest energy rating today - "A"

*  Small & handy.
Easy to use and store Robust design.

long lasting and functional in the well known.
» Nilfisk quality Strong suction, excellent cleaning result with an EPA
filter.

Nilfisk Coupe Neo is perfect for small places and confined spaces. In fact it
is the perfect choise for your first home because it is lightweight machine.
High manoeuvrability means that it practically follows you even into the
most awkward of areas.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.

Nozzle

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION 82214400

Nozzle - Vacuum

i C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe 107413008

COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE 82214200
L I COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK 30050000
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900
Nilfi
1HTIS

Min.
required

NILFISK
COUPE NEO
AUS/NZ

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

NILFISK NILEISK
COUPENEO ' coypE NEO
PARQUET

AUS/NZ POWER EU
°
°
°
° °
° °
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Min NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. L COUPE NEO
required AUS/NZ
HEPA Filter
Q EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 (]
EXHAUST FILTER MICRO 78601200 0 (]
Q WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE 78602700 1
Dust Bag and Filter
% =r]
-— = ]
&5 DUSTBAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 .
4
PRE FILTER 78601300 0 (]
Accessory
HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION 82214700 0 .
..."
' d TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME 30050001 0 (]
® Standard equipment
) NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/uﬁ'ed C(El’jlégglgo
BLACK EU
Nozzle
s = HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION 82214400 0
Nozzle - Vacuum
i C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe 107413008 0 .
N ) I
b - ] [ ] -..
'-“"J e B

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

NILFISK
COUPE NEO
PARQUET
AUS/NZ

NILFISK
COUPE NEO
ENERGY
PARQUET EU

NILFISK
COUPE NEO
POWER EU

NILFISK
COUPE NEO
ENERGY
XTRA EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Coupé Neo

Mini vacuum with a mighty performance

NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
. Min.  COUPE NEO COUPENEO COUPE NEO
Included accessories Ref. no. required  ENERGY ENERGY ENERGY

BLACKEU  PARQUET EU XTRA EU

) ’\»‘-}__ COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE 82214200 0

L i COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK 30050000 0
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 U [ o
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 U . o

HEPA Filter

EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 o o

WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE 78602700 1 o

EXHAUST FILTER MICRO 78601200 0 L L L

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 (] . .
PRE FILTER 78601300 0 o . .
Accessory
o HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION 82214700 0 o o .
>
& TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME 30050001 0 (] o o

N ) I
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® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Nozzle

s = HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION

Nozzle - Vacuum

i C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe

&
'
£

COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE

COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK

ROUND BRUSH

UPHOLSTERY
HEPA Filter

EPAFILTER E10

WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE

EXHAUST FILTER MICRO

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

82214400

107413008

82214200

30050000

82215000

82214900

78601000

78601200

78602700

78602600

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

Nilfisk Coupe | Nilfisk COUPE ' Nilfisk Coupe

omlin. . NeoPower NEOENERGY  Neo Power
q Orange EU EU White EU
0
0 . . ¢
0
0
0 . . °
0 . y ¢
0 . * °
0 . . °
1
0 . . *
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Mini vacuum with a mighty performance

Included accessories

PRE FILTER

Accessory
HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION
s TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bag-full indicator
Variable speed control
Cable rewind
On-board accessories

Easy-to-carry handle

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bag-full indicator
Variable speed control
Cable rewind
On-board accessories

Easy-to-carry handle

1HTIS

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

Min Nilfisk Coupe | Nilfisk COUPE | Nilfisk Coupe
Ref. no. re uiréd Neo Power ' NEO ENERGY Neo Power
q Orange EU EU White EU
78601300 0 . . .
82214700 0 . . .
30050001 0 . . .

NILFISK COUPE
NEO AUS/NZ

18450403

NILFISK COUPE

NEO ENERGY
BLACK EU
18451147
.
.
.
.
.
'.II.I LI o _o ° oo )
)Y RO LD LA @

NILFISK COUPE

NEO PARQUET NILFISK COUPE

NEO POWER EU

AUS/NZ
18450413 18451144
° °
° °
° °
° °
. .

NILFISK COUPE NILFISK COUPE

NEO ENERGY NEO ENERGY
PARQUET EU XTRA EU
18451148 18451151
. .
. °
o °
. °
° °
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Mini vacuum with a mighty performance

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bag-full indicator
Variable speed control
Cable rewind
On-board accessories

Easy-to-carry handle

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)
Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

1HTIS
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Nilfisk Coupé Neo

Nilfisk Coupe Neo  Nilfisk COUPE NEO  Nilfisk Coupe Neo

Power Orange EU ENERGY EU Power White EU
18451153 107413380 107413457
° ° °
[ ] [ ] ()
[ ] (] ()
[ ] L] ()
° ° °

NILFISK couPE  NEFIPK COUPE CouPE
NEO AUS/NZ DR NEO
POWER EU
Link
F
56
Red Metallic Silver vaed.
5/AUS-NZ 5/AUS-NZ 5/EU
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60  220-200/50-
2000 2000 1550/
480/320 480/320 480/380
48/33,5 48/33,5 48/33
24 24 20
64 64 62
80 80 78
8 8 8
2,1 2,1 2,1
HEPA 10/1800 HEPA 10/1800 1Ghabo
36x28x26 36x28x26 36x28x26
5 5 5
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Vacuum cleaners
Mini vacuum with a mighty performance
Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/annum)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type

1HTIS

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

NiLFisk  NETSK NILFIsK
e e,
ENERGY  SHERCY. ENERGY
BLACK EU EU XTRA EU
» D »D
Link Link Link
A A A
25 25 25
D D D
B B B
F F F
Black Silver Migmght
5/EU 5/EU 5/EU
220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-
-60 -60 -

700 700 700
260/175 260/175 260/175
39/26 39/26 39/26
11 11 11
61 61 61
76 76 76
8 8 8
21 21 2,1
EPA EPA EPA
10/1800 10/1800 10/1800
36x28x26 36x28x26 36x28x26
5 5 5
Nilfisk Qounsk Nilfisk
Coupe Neo NEO Coupe Neo
Power ENERGY Power
Orange EU EU White EU

Link Link
F A F
56 25 56
D
B
F F
Orange MSteaclei 5 White
5/EU 5/EU 5/EU
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Technical specifications

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)

Airflow with hose (I/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5m w/nozzle (dB(A) ISO 11203)
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)

Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe
v

. }\”_-__ COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE
L ﬁ COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK
’ ROUND BRUSH

L

UPHOLSTERY

Accessory

o
N

HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION

S

LI . _e . o 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice
L (WS L-YET. . ¥
JS I

Ref. no.

107413008

82214200

30050000

82215000

82214900

82214700

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

Nilfisk Qounsk Nilfisk
Coupe Neo NEO Coupe Neo

Power ENERGY Power

Orange EU White EU
220-240/50- 220-240/50- 220-240/50-
-60 -60 -60
1550/ 700 1550/

480/380 260/175 480/380

48/33 39/26 48/33
20 11 20
62 61 62
78 76 78

8 8 8
2,1 2,1 21
EPA EPA EPA

10/1800 10/1800 10/1800

: NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Min. " coupe NEo COUPENEO ' ~qupENEO
required AUS/NZ PARQUET POWER EU
AUS/NZ
0 [¢] [e} 'Y
0 ° ° o
0 o o o)
0 L [} Y
0 L] [} 'Y
0 (] ° °
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Accessories

ODEUR TABLETS KIT

' TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME
HEPA Filter

EPA FILTER E10

WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE

EXHAUST FILTER MICRO

Dust Bag and Filter

ifisk

-— = ]
'@'Ei" DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

14

PRE FILTER
Nozzle
s = HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

i C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe

Nilfis
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Ref. no.

107402632

30050001

78601000

78601200

78602700

78602600

78601300

82214400

Ref. no.

107413008

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK

Min. COUPE NEO
COUPE NEO PARQUET COUPE NEO

required
AUS/NZ AUS/NZ POWER EU
1 o o o
0 ° ° °
0 ° ° °
0 LJ (] 3
1 o o o
0 () () ()
0 [ ° °
0 ¢} [} o
NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
Min. COUPE NEO COUPE NEO ' COUPE NEO
required ENERGY ENERGY ENERGY
BLACK EU PARQUET EU XTRA EU
0 LJ [ °
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NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
. Min.  COUPENEO COUPE NEO COUPE NEO
Accessories Ref.no.  required  ENERGY ENERGY ENERGY

BLACKEU  PARQUET EU XTRA EU

-

AP  COVB! NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE 82214200 0 ° ° °
L : COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK 30050000 0 ° ° °
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0 . . .

‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0 . . .

Accessory

o HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION 82214700 0 . . .

|
} ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1 ° ° o
. - o
" TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME 30050001 0 . . .
HEPA Filter

EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 L L o

WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE 78602700 1 o o L

EXHAUST FILTER MICRO 78601200 0 L L L

78602600 0 L L J

-y

Nilfisk
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. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
PRE FILTER 78601300 0
Nozzle
s = HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION 82214400 0
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

Nozzle - Vacuum

i C Nozzle Eco A+ Coupe 107413008 0
\

}‘:_. COMBI NOZZLE DELUXE ACTION COUPE 82214200 0
L E COMBI NOZZLE STD. BLACK 30050000 0
’ ROUND BRUSH 82215000 0

‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 0

Accessory

q HOSE W. COUPLING - ACTION 82214700 0

|
} ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1
» -
' d TELESCOPIC TUBE CROME 30050001 0
] ]
b - ] [ ] -..
Lass A

Nilfisk Coupé Neo

NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
COUPE NEO COUPE NEO @ COUPE NEO
ENERGY ENERGY ENERGY

BLACKEU  PARQUET EU XTRA EU

Nilfisk Coupe | Nilfisk COUPE | Nilfisk Coupe
Neo Power NEO ENERGY Neo Power

Orange EU EU White EU
(] (] (]
o o o
(¢} (¢} [0}
° ° °
(] (] (]
° ° °
[0} [0} o
° ° °
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Min Nilfisk Coupe ' Nilfisk COUPE = Nilfisk Coupe
y Neo Power NEO ENERGY Neo Power

Accessories Ref. no. g
required  5range EU EU White EU

HEPA Filter

EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 L L L

WASHABLE HEPA FILTER COUPE 78602700 1 o o o

EXHAUST FILTER MICRO 78601200 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 . . °
PRE FILTER 78601300 0 (] (] (]
Nozzle
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE ACTION 82214400 0 o o o
L] [

1HTIS
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